

International Journal of *Mathematics And its Applications*

ISSN: 2347-1557

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that Mr/Ms. P. O. MOGOTU, Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology, School of Mathematics and Actuarial Science, Bondo, Kenya, has contributed a paper as author/co-author to "International Journal of Mathematics And its Applications" entitled on "On Compactness of Similarity Orbits of Norm-Attainable Operators" and has got published in Volume 7 Number 2 (2019), 13–21.

H. M. Srivastava

Wf. kumar

Sanjib Kumar Datta



Editor-in-Chief

Managing Editor

Editorial Board Member



International Journal of Mathematics And its Applications

ISSN: 2347-1557

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that Mr/Ms. N. B. OKELO, Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology, School of Mathematics and Actuarial Science, Bondo, Kenya, has contributed a paper as author/co-author to "International Journal of Mathematics And its Applications" entitled on "On Compactness of Similarity Orbits of Norm-Attainable Operators" and has got published in Volume 7 Number 2 (2019), 13–21.

H. M. Srivastava

Wf. kumar

Sanjib Kumar Datta



Editor-in-Chief

Managing Editor

Editorial Board Member



International Journal of *Mathematics And its Applications*

ISSN: 2347-1557

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that Mr/Ms. OMOLO ONGATI, Jaramogi Oginga Odinga University of Science and Technology, School of Mathematics and Actuarial Science, Bondo, Kenya, has contributed a paper as author/co-author to "International Journal of Mathematics And its Applications" entitled on "On Compactness of Similarity Orbits of Norm-Attainable Operators" and has got published in Volume 7 Number 2 (2019), 13–21.

H. M. Srivastava

KJ.kumar

Sanjib Kumar Datta



Editor-in-Chief

Managing Editor

